RECEIVED .05 39765

Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 - MAR 23 20m E- 9-20s: 3e

W.H. LAUGHLIN #012 HOBBSOQCD (5K P 335W

Lea County, New Mexico
258 2.58 0.20 0.35 0.90 0.90
712 4.54 3.30 5.78 26.22 27.12
906 1.94 2.60 4.55 8.83 35.95
1133 2.27 1.90 3.33 7.55 43.50
1560 4.27 1.25 2.19 9.34 52.84
1904 3.44 2.00 3.50 12.04 64.88
2222 3.18 1.70 2.98 9.46 74.34
2585 3.63 2.50 3.00 10.89 85.23
2786 2.01 1.75 3.06 6.16 91.38
3210 4.24 1.00 1.75 7.42 98.80
3594 3.00 0.10 0.18 0.53 99.33
3880 2.86 0.30 0.53 1.50 100.83
4286 4.06 1.75 3.06 12.43 113.26
4467 1.81 1.00 1.75 3.7 116.43
5080 6.13 0.75 1.31 8.05 124.48
5577 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.52 131.00
6067 4.90 0.75 1.31 6.43 137.43
6620 5.53 0.75 1.31 7.26 144.69
7117 4.97 1.50 2.63 13.05 157.74

Archie Brown - General Manager

Y% ey or Ll
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9 day of ,2011

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public
Notary Pubikc, S!m of Taxas
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Expires
1 Vi FEBRUARY 12,2015
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